
LOT 3 BLOCK 9 MORNINGSIDE HEIGHT

370-52, DC 517-187, 707-338, FJ 

ANDERSON ELIZABETH
1387 SE PUTNAM ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

33-3S-17-06428-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

33317.060 1.00/

01/04/2017 DF 0.28 6,030 0 0 6,030

STANDARD
2

68,166
275

6,030
74,471
24,860
49,611

HX HB 25,000
24,611
74,471

0

74,471

1101/2474 11/10/2006 WD Q I 39,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOSEPH GRAZIANO

ELIZABETH ANDERSON

0984/1624 5/15/2003 WD Q I 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEVEN & JULIE B GREK

JOSEPH & CAROL C GR
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000054863 Remodel 13,000 01/22/2026

28640 MAINT/ALTR 30 06/09/2010

HX Base Yr

1387 SE PUTNAM ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,173 94.3400 105.66 123,939 1940 1940 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1064

BAS 1,064 100 1,064 61,832

UCP 270 20 54 3,138

UOP 128 20 26 1,511

UOP 144 20 29 1,685

1,606 1,173 68,166

BAS= W44 UCP= W10 S27 E10 N27$ S19 UOP= S8 E16 N8 W16$ E25
S12 E19 N12 UOP=  E9 N16 W9 S16$ N19$.

BAS

44

19

25

12

19

12

19

UCP

10

27

10

27

UOP8

16

8

16

UOP

9

16

9

16

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 25 1995 1995 3 25 75

275

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH103.00 117.00 12,061.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 6,030


